
 

Date Day Time Field Home Team Visitor Team
11/5/2012 Monday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 Woody's Hardin's Heroes

Monday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 Window World Reds
Monday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 Controlled Chaos Pink Panthers

11/12/2012 Monday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 Reds Hardin's Heroes
Monday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 Woody's Pink Panthers
Monday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 Window World Controlled Chaos

11/26/2012 Monday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 Reds Woody's
Monday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 Hardin's Heroes Controlled Chaos
Monday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 Window World Pink Panthers

12/3/2012 Monday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 Controlled Chaos Woody's
Monday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 Hardin's Heroes Window World
Monday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 Reds Pink Panthers

12/10/2012 Monday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 Woody's Window World
Monday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 Controlled Chaos Reds
Monday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 Hardin's Heroes Pink Panthers

12/17/2012 Monday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 Hardin's Heroes Reds
Monday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 Pink Panthers Woody's
Monday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 Controlled Chaos Window World

 
1/7/2013 Monday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 Controlled Chaos Hardin's Heroes

Monday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 Pink Panthers Window World
Monday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 Woody's Reds

1/14/2013 Monday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 Pink Panthers Reds
Monday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 Window World Hardin's Heroes
Monday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 Woody's Controlled Chaos

1/21/2013 Monday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 Pink Panthers Controlled Chaos
Monday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 Hardin's Heroes Woody's
Monday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 Reds Window World

1/28/2013 Monday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 Window World Woody's
Monday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 Reds Controlled Chaos
Monday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 Pink Panthers Hardin's Heroes
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Bryan Fish: 828-251-4026
Weather Hot Line: 828-251-4082
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